MUNICIPAL JUDGE
COURT REPORT

JuU

FORFEITURES/MUNICIPAL ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS

MUNICIPAL COURT COSTS

PENALTY SURCHARGES

COUNTY JAIL SURCHARGES

DRIVER IMPROVEMENT SURCHARGES

CRIME LAB/DRUG ENFORCEMENT SURCHARGES

IGNITION INTERLOCK DEVICE SURCHARGE

SAFE RIDE PROGRAM

TOTAL

NE

2023
$4,038.62
$2,129.86
$1,023.20

$475.70
$1,164.29

$611.00
$50.00
$100.00

$9,592.67

2022
$3,790.39
$2,029.88
$862.23
$540.00
$319.31
$685.83
$0.00
$50.00

$8,277.64

2023 2022
CUMULATIVE CUMULATIVE

$42,837.54 $32,451.29

$17,526.77 $13,280.54

$10,816.78 $9,162.23
$4,610.35 $3,797.60
$10,325.10 $5,333.20
$5,432.16 $4,923.53
$150.00 $100.00
$1,050.00 $550.00

$92,748.70 $69,598.39



