MUNICIPAL JUDGE COURT REPORT

JUNE

	2023	2022	2023 CUMULATIVE	2022 CUMULATIVE
FORFEITURES/MUNICIPAL ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS	\$4,038.62	\$3,790.39	\$42,837.54	\$32,451.29
MUNICIPAL COURT COSTS	\$2,129.86	\$2,029.88	\$17,526.77	\$13,280.54
PENALTY SURCHARGES	\$1,023.20	\$862.23	\$10,816.78	\$9,162.23
COUNTY JAIL SURCHARGES	\$475.70	\$540.00	\$4,610.35	\$3,797.60
DRIVER IMPROVEMENT SURCHARGES	\$1,164.29	\$319.31	\$10,325.10	\$5,333.20
CRIME LAB/DRUG ENFORCEMENT SURCHARGES	\$611.00	\$685.83	\$5,432.16	\$4,923.53
IGNITION INTERLOCK DEVICE SURCHARGE	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$100.00
SAFE RIDE PROGRAM	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$1,050.00	\$550.00
TOTAL	\$9,592.67	\$8,277.64	\$92,748.70	\$69,598.39